
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

42 

76 

11A 

21 

243 

22 

74 

133 

99 

34 

130 

3 

77 

68 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

Darren Gazey 

Steve Yarborough 

Robert Ryles 

Ron Pawley 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Evan Bernath 

Paul Denton 

Roy Sanders 

Bennie Bish 

Mark Yarbrough 

Greg Kimbrough 

Bill Skillman 

Alan Schommer 

Ron Fuller 

Class 

12bMP4 

2CF 

9F4 

12bMP4 

4GT 

12bMP3 

12bMP4 

8AP 

8BS 

3EP 

12bMP3 

8AP 

3SM 

3BSL 

Best Tm 

1:44.210 

1:43.467 

1:44.767 

1:45.591 

1:45.568 

1:46.356 

1:49.005 

1:50.172 

1:50.586 

1:56.685 

2:02.515 

1:49.272 

1:52.609 

2nd Best 

1:44.780 

1:44.345 

1:45.314 

1:46.450 

1:46.081 

1:46.832 

1:49.414 

1:50.731 

1:51.050 

1:56.740 

2:02.743 

1:50.146 

1:55.786 

Year 

2004 

1977 

1986 

2000 

1964 

1995 

2007 

1965 

1973 

1967 

2002 

1973 

1999 

1977 

Make/Model 

Honda S2000 

Crossle 32F 

Formula Mazda Star 

BMW X 

Morgan 4/4 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

MG B 

Ginetta G20 

Porsche 911 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Datsun 200SX 

Color 

Silver/Orange/Black 

Red 

Red/White/Black 

White 

Black/Red 

White/Black/Orange 

Gray 

Silver 

Red 

Blue 

Yellow 

Orange 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Angleton TX 

Reno NV 

Tiger GA 

Greenwood AR 

Hollywood FL 

Atlanta GA 

Santa Rosa Beach FL 

Sunset SC 

Whitney Point NY 

Cumming GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Greenwood IN 

Vero Beach FL 

Doraville GA 
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Margin of Victory 

1.533 

Avg. Speed 

79.771 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.467 

Best Speed 

88.376 

Best Lap by 

76 - Steve Yarborough 

2025 SVRA Mission Foods RdAtl SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b 8 12b 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 12b Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 15:20:15 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/23/2025 15:05 


